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Saturday   2:00 pm Lanes 23 - 32PINNACLE FAMILY ENT. CENTER
USBC Sport Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers
1 23 14 #14 - Nutz* 27 5 165 3974 215 549
2 29 15 #15 - Whose That Pokemon* 26 6 151 3629 223 509
3 25 2 #2 - Chenoa-o-saurus* 24 8 152 3671 196 535
4 30 12 #12 - Axe The Boys 23 9 152 3663 191 503
5 30 6 #6 - Pin Doctor* 22½ 9½ 151 3630 199 502
6 28 4 #4 - Hope Floats 22½ 9½ 129 3111 179 463
7 31 9 #9 - Derby Jammer* 22 10 148 3568 207 490
8 25 8 #8 - Quiet Thunder 17½ 14½ 133 3211 199 442
9 27 17 #17 - Can't Strike 15 17 147 3088 215 565

10 24 7 #7 - Hamilton* 14½ 17½ 155 3263 204 559
11 23 20 #20 - The Absolute Hammer 14 18 119 2147 158 431
12 31 11 #11 - Cruiser 11 21 143 2004 188 488
13 29 3 #3 - Squirtle Boy 10½ 21½ 109 2617 177 398
14 27 5 #5 - Big Brother is Watching 10 22 135 2836 158 461
15 32 1 #1 - &#@$%^ 7 25 126 2397 176 465
16 32 16 #16 - Cat Nerd 5½ 26½ 119 2861 200 437
17 26 10 #10 - Gojira 5 27 110 2429 165 401
18 28 13 #13 - #1 Bowler 4 28 89 2138 124 304
19 24 18 #18 - Striker 3 29 111 1675 141 353
20 26 19 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Season High Scores
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 16 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 223 Jadyn Aman 215 Karson Foust 215 Greyson Horton
Scratch Series 565 Karson Foust 559 Tristan Hoppes 549 Greyson Horton

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 189 Greyson Horton 183 Mason Chambless 167 Jadyn Aman
Scratch Series 505 Greyson Horton 458 Sara Thompson 454 Mason Chambless

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Boys 183 - 141=42 Mason Chambless 454 - 423=31 Mason Chambless
115 - 89=26 Jayden Moore 340 - 324=16 Dakota Agan

189 - 165=24 Greyson Horton 411 - 399=12 Christien Broughton

Girls 164 - 152=12 Sara Thompson 458 - 456=2 Sara Thompson
129 - 120=9 Savannah Aman 442 - 453=-11 Barbara Belfiglio
151 - 151=0 Barbara Belfiglio 333 - 360=-27 Savannah Aman

Team Rosters
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - #1 - &#@$%^

Mason Z. Westmoreland 2397 19 126 176 465 a126 a126 a126 378
2 - #2 - Chenoa-o-saurus*

Chenoa A. Moore 3671 24 152 196 535 139 136 127 402

3 - #3 - Squirtle Boy
Dakota J. Agan 2617 24 109 177 398 112 97 131 340

4 - #4 - Hope Floats
Hope Jewell 3111 24 129 179 463 125 92 98 315

5 - #5 - Big Brother is Watching
Dakota Johnson 2836 21 135 158 461 a135 a135 a135 405

6 - #6 - Pin Doctor*
Barbara I. Belfiglio 3630 24 151 199 502 146 151 145 442

7 - #7 - Hamilton*
Tristan J. Hoppes 3263 21 155 204 559 132 153 134 419

8 - #8 - Quiet Thunder
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Saturday   2:00 pm Lanes 23 - 32PINNACLE FAMILY ENT. CENTER
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
9 - #9 - Derby Jammer*

Mackinzie McPeak 3568 24 148 207 490 144 140 116 400
10 - #10 - Gojira

Gabriel K. Godfrey 2429 22 110 165 401 93 95 33 221

11 - #11 - Cruiser
Mason T. Chambless 1870 13 143 188 488 183 131 140 454

12 - #12 - Axe The Boys
Sara L. Thompson 3663 24 152 191 503 143 164 151 458

13 - #13 - #1 Bowler
Jayden R. Moore 2138 24 89 124 304 115 85 69 269

14 - #14 - Nutz*
Greyson J. Horton 3974 24 165 215 549 189 154 162 505

15 - #15 - Whose That Pokemon*
Jadyn Aman 3629 24 151 223 509 167 144 137 448

16 - #16 - Cat Nerd
Savannah Aman 2861 24 119 200 437 129 101 103 333

17 - #17 - Can't Strike
Karson B. Foust 3088 21 147 215 565 a147 a147 a147 441

18 - #18 - Striker
Katherine E. Johnson 1675 15 111 141 353 a111 a111 a111 333

19 - BYE
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0 a120 a120 a120 360

20 - #20 - The Absolute Hammer
Ryan L. Stilling 2147 18 119 158 431 a119 a119 a119 357
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